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General Manager 
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A Quality Rural Lifestyle - in a vibrant, caring and sustainable 

community 
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Year  $ 
$ Yearly 
Increase 

% Yearly 
Increase 

Levy as % of 
General Rates 

Revenue 

      
2011 Base Year 407,665   5.31% 

2012  321,510 -86,155 -21.13% 4.03% 

2013  397,191 75,681 23.54% 4.77% 

2014  442,387 45,197 11.38% 4.98% 

2015  451,505 9,118 2.06% 4.80% 

2016  478,058 26,552 5.88% 4.81% 

2017  527,053 48,995 10.25% 5.17% 

2018  538,431 11,378 2.16% 5.17% 

2019  520,923 -17,508 -3.25% 4.88% 

2020  641,804 120,880 23.21% 5.82% 

2021  888,682 246,879 38.47% 7.90% 

2022  666,007 -222,675 -25.06% 5.71% 

2023  884,440 218,433 32.80% 7.43% 






